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101 Foundry Drive, Suite 1200 
West Lafayette, IN 47906

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

123122121120

116117118119

114115

206

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

200201

219220221222223224225

226

227 231228

230229

202

203

204

205

207209

210 208

238

239

240

241

242

243

237

236

235

234

233

232

First Floor

Second Floor

Terrace

Stairs

Lounge Coworking

Business CenterMeeting Rooms

Café

•

•

•

•

•

•

Within walking distance to Purdue University

Floor to ceiling glass for perimeter offices

Part of the larger and evolving Discovery Park

Large event space

Outdoor patio area

Open lot for parking
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•
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•

35 minutes to Manhattan Close to Mamaroneck and White Plains
Complimentary on-site 
parking

Concierge

Located just off I-95 and 
the Hutchinson River Parkway

Convenient access to 
Metro-North



CapacityDescription Hourly HourlyDaily Daily

up to 4

1 to 2

$40.00

$15.00

$240.00

$90.00

$60.00

$35.00

$360.00

$210.00

Harrison

Day Office

Meeting

Private

Non-member rates

Meeting Rooms at Westchester

Name

Additional Options
Full-service catering  & beverage service*

LCD projector & presentation support

Audio conferencing

•

•

•

Included Amenities

up to 12 $60.00 $360.00 $80.00 $480.00Woodlands Meeting

All reservations are subject to availability.
*In-room beverage service required for 10+ people.

Members: 1 hour minimum reservation. Non-members: 2 hour minimum reservation. 

Cancellation Policy: 
Members can cancel up to 24 hours before the start of the meeting with no charge. Non-members can cancel up 
to 72 hours before the start of the meeting with no charge. Reservation changes are subject to additional charges. 

All reservations before 8:30am or after 5:00 pm must be coordinated with a center team member and are subject 
to additional charges.

Members 

High speed  
internet access

Flip charts  
& whiteboards

Self-serve gourmet coffee  
& filtered water

Pens  
& stationery pads


